PFWSC6890

TWO HANDLE
BAR FAUCET

Product Features

Ceramic disc cartridge

Metal handles

Requires 3-hole sink with 4" on-center
Flow rate: 1.2 GPM at 60 PSI

ADA compliant

Meets ANSI:A112.18.1M
cUPC/IAPMO listed

AB1953 certified

PFWSC6890CP

Model Numbers
51/8"

PFWSC6890CP chrome [130.2mm]
PFWSC6890BN brushed nickel

95/16" 3 5/8"
[237.0mm] [92.1mm]

7

Available Parts L

PF3207027H  Hot cartridge [—]
PF3207027C  Cold cartridge ]

115/8
[295.4mm]

87/8"
[226.1mm]

[101.6mm]

Warranty and Codes

This product comes complete with installation, operating, care and maintenance instructions.
This PROFLO faucet carries a limited lifetime warranty when installed in residential applications.
The warranty is five years in commercial applications. This product meets ANSI: A112.18.1M.
*Compliant with lead content requirements of California AB 1953.

NSF/ANSI 61
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